Event Name: Jacobus 5K & 1 Miler (YRRC Winter Series)
Overall Finish Chip Elapsed
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US Road Running

Bib

34
33
341
533
15
784
860
774

49
880
786
896

12

36
597
322
481
305
550
453
861
458
334
467
778

18

29
856
851
587
499
874
490
456

Name

DYLAN CUNNINGHAM
KIRK MUMMERT
ADAM MOORE
THOMAS URRUNAGA
KALEB KABAKJIAN
DAN GIBNEY
ANTHONY ROSELLI
DELLAS EDMISTEN Il
JAKOB RAGER
JUSTIN BRYANT
THOMAS ROMIG
PATRICK LISTER
CALEB ROTH
JEREMIAH (JT) HETRICK
KEITH EVANS
NATHANIEL PARDOE
GEORGE NICHOLAS
ZACHARY SOWERS
LILY CORSARO
JUSTIN IMMEL
ANDREW LEHIGH
NICK BRADFORD
NATHAN KOPP

ISAAC BRAEGELMANN
MICHAEL WOMELSDORF
SARAH CARDONE
NICOLE REGISTER
ELIAS GROW
LINDSAY LEIGH

LIAM ALLEN
MATTHEW BERG
ARYNNE MOODY
NATHAN EVELER
CARTER VINSON
MEGAN DODSON
JASON BRAEGELMANN

Chip
Elapsed
00:17:36

00:17:37
00:17:45
00:18:19
00:18:19
00:18:21
00:18:42
00:19:05
00:19:20
00:19:33
00:19:56
00:20:06
00:20:13
00:20:15
00:20:25
00:20:27
00:20:34
00:20:36
00:20:42
00:20:54
00:21:09
00:21:16
00:21:40
00:21:42
00:21:46
00:21:56
00:22:12
00:22:13
00:22:19
00:22:22
00:22:38
00:22:47
00:22:49
00:22:51
00:22:52
00:22:54

Pace

05:40
05:40
05:43
05:54
05:54
05:55
06:02
06:09
06:14
06:18
06:25
06:29
06:31
06:32
06:35
06:36
06:38
06:38
06:40
06:44
06:49
06:51
06:59
07:00
07:01
07:04
07:09
07:10
07:12
07:13
07:18
07:21
07:21
07:22
07:22
07:23

Gen
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Age

15
24
32
17
15
17
17
18
15
18
15
34
30
17
42
26
34
16
26
36
32
34
17
15
34
23
17
18
41
15
16
34
35
15
44
43

Division

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Finishers 277 of 277
City- St

STEWARTSTOWN, PA
HANOVER, PA
WRIGHTSVILLE, PA

CONESTOGA, PA
STEWARTSTOWN, PA
YORK, PA

YORK, PA

SEVEN VALLEYS
STEWARTSTOWN, PA
YORK, PA
MIDDLETOWN, PA
YORK, PA
MILLERSVILLE, PA
HARRISBURG, PA
YORK, PA
HANOVER, PA
YORK, PA

NEW YORK, NY

RED LION, PA

YORK, PA
BALTIMORE, MD
YORK, PA
LANCASTER, PA
ETTERS, PA

YORK, PA

JACOBUS, PA
STEWARTSTOWN, PA
HARRISBURG, PA
HANOVER, PA
YORK, PA
GARDNERS, PA
YORK, PA
WASHINGTON BORO
YORK, PA
LANCASTER, PA

2/11/2021 6:12:29 PM



Event Name: Jacobus 5K & 1 Miler (YRRC Winter Series)

Overall Finish Chip Elapsed

Rank Bib Name

37 330 RANDOLPH WILKINSON

38 546 MICHAEL LANDIS

39 823 RAYMOND VOGEL
40 484 KARSON DAUGHERTY
41 594 LEAH NAVARRO

42 466 DANIELLE CARDONE
43 335 BRADLEY YEHL

44 516 MAX GORELIK

45 873 DARYN VINSON

46 863 RYAN LEPPO

47 894 BILLIE JO HEISTAND
48 842 BRENT ZEIDERS

49 538 JANEL KINARD

50 35 JULIA O'BRIEN
51 771 MATT QUESENBERRY
52 28 CHRIS LANGLEY

53 882 JOHN CROSSET

54 504 LEAH FLINCHBAUGH
55 855 KRISTY ALLEN

56 804 AMY SIPE

57 304 COURTLAND HOWARD
58 821 MAE TREML

59 772 JENNIFER RAGER

60 595 ISABELLA NAVARRO
61 514 SHAWN GODACK

62 510 TOMMY GILL

63 580 ALEYA MILLER

64 435 STEPHANIE BARRICK
65 563 TAYLOUR MAURO

66 338 JULIE BORTNER

67 543 KIM KNAPKE

68 25 DANIELLE KING

69 537 ROBYN KENWORTHY
70 579 GWYN MILLER

71 548 SUZANNE LAUCKS BOVA

72 27 STEVE KOHR

US Road Running

Chip
Elapsed
00:22:57

00:23:00
00:23:03
00:23:06
00:23:07
00:23:15
00:23:21
00:23:23
00:23:26
00:23:49
00:24:05
00:24:05
00:24:09
00:24:11
00:24:12
00:24:14
00:24:23
00:24:25
00:24:34
00:24:43
00:24:51
00:24:54
00:25:00
00:25:08
00:25:11
00:25:13
00:25:20
00:25:25
00:25:27
00:25:28
00:25:30
00:25:33
00:25:40
00:25:43
00:25:56
00:25:57

Pace

07:24
07:25
07:26
07:27
07:27
07:30
07:32
07:32
07:33
07:41
07:46
07:46
07:47
07:48
07:48
07:49
07:52
07:52
07:55
07:58
08:01
08:01
08:03
08:06
08:07
08:08
08:10
08:11
08:12
08:13
08:13
08:14
08:17
08:18
08:21
08:22

Gen
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Age

50
50
29
15
11
23
28
40
41
38
42
47
30
18
40
34
64
13
45
45
65
15
47
14
49
53
16
40
25
45
31
43
33
48
29
56

Division

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Finishers 277 of 277
City- St

NEW CUMBERLAND
LEBANON, PA
YORK, PA

YORK, PA

SEVEN VALLEYS
YORK, PA
MAYTOWN, PA
MORTON, PA
WASHINGTON BORO
MOUNT WOLF, PA
ETTERS, PA
ETTERS, PA

YORK, PA

NEW OXFORD, PA
NEW FREEDOM, PA
YORK, PA
DALLASTOWN, PA
HELLAM, PA
HANOVER, PA
DALLASTOWN, PA
RED LION, PA
YORK, PA

SEVEN VALLEYS
SEVEN VALLEYS
YORK, PA

SEVEN VALLEYS
YORK, PA
HARRISBURG, PA
YORK, PA

YORK, PA

SPRING GROVE, PA
HARRISBURG, PA
HANOVER, PA
YORK, PA

YORK, PA
MANCHESTER, PA

2/11/2021 6:12:29 PM



Event Name: Jacobus 5K & 1 Miler (YRRC Winter Series)

Overall Finish Chip Elapsed

Rank Bib Name

73 785 NANCY ROSSI

74 434 MICHAEL BALL

75 761 WHITNEY PICKETT
76 31 JESSICA MAZZUR

77 800 TAMMY SHUPE

78 319 TOM SHECKARD

79 541 APRIL KIRKPATRICK
80 326 FLORIN TENCARIU
81 835 BYRON WOLF

82 445 ELIZABETH BERGER
83 586 SUSAN MONROE

84 513 BRUCE GLOSENGER
85 50 AMY DOLL

86 8 RICHARD ERIC DIX
87 438 LESBELL

88 836 LINDSEY WOLFE

89 32 TIM MERRICK

90 425 STEVEN APPLEBY
91 452 KARA BOWSER

92 759 JEFF PALADINA

93 760 JENNIFER PERKOVICH
94 549 KELLY LEARN

95 17 ELIZA GROSS

96 565 BRENDA MCDOUGALL
97 588 ERIKA MORGAN

98 781 JAMISON ROELKE

99 455 ETHAN BRAEGELMANN

100 522 MARGARET HAZLETT
101 560 BILL MARSHALL

102 518 KRISTINA GREENWALDT

103 13 JEFFREY GETTLE
104 840 CHRYSTAL YOUNG
105 306 NINA KENNEY

106 21 GEORGE HOFFMANN
107 773 ELLA RAGER

108 20 STEVE HOCKER

US Road Running

Chip
Elapsed
00:25:59

00:25:59
00:26:07
00:26:12
00:26:18
00:26:18
00:26:19
00:26:20
00:26:24
00:26:31
00:26:33
00:26:44
00:26:50
00:26:52
00:26:53
00:26:54
00:26:55
00:26:56
00:27:02
00:27:05
00:27:11
00:27:12
00:27:13
00:27:14
00:27:16
00:27:17
00:27:20
00:27:31
00:27:41
00:27:41
00:27:42
00:27:43
00:27:58
00:28:02
00:28:04
00:28:04

Pace

08:23
08:23
08:25
08:27
08:29
08:29
08:29
08:29
08:31
08:33
08:33
08:37
08:39
08:40
08:40
08:40
08:41
08:41
08:43
08:44
08:46
08:46
08:46
08:47
08:47
08:48
08:49
08:52
08:55
08:56
08:56
08:56
09:01
09:02
09:03
09:03

Gen

S MM anmEZ T m a2 amEamammEmmmE

30of6

Age

49
67
38
25
40
48
32
46
41
28
39
62
41
35
73
33
27
45
37
48
48
52
36
50
31
50
13
54
38
38
54
48
49
45
17
55

Division

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Finishers 277 of 277
City- St

YORK, PA
WELLSVILLE, PA
DOVER, PA

YORK, PA
HANOVER, PA
HUMMELSTOWN, PA
DOVER, PA

YORK, PA

DOVER, PA
DOVER, PA

YORK, PA

RED LION, PA

NEW FREEDOM, PA
RED LION, PA
YORK, PA

SPRING GROVE, PA
BROGUE, PA
YORK, PA

YORK, PA

NEW CUMBERLAND
JOPPA, MD
LANCASTER, PA
HARRISBURG, PA
JOPPATOWNE, MD
YORK, PA
LANCASTER, PA
SOMERSET, KY
LANCASTER, PA
SEVEN VALLEYS
YORK, PA

YORK, PA

YORK, PA
DALLASTOWN, PA
YORK, PA

SEVEN VALLEYS
YORK, PA

2/11/2021 6:12:29 PM



Event Name: Jacobus 5K & 1 Miler (YRRC Winter Series)

Overall Finish Chip Elapsed

Rank Bib Name

109 789 CHRISTINA SAMSON
110 828 LINDSAY WEBER
111 553 SHAWN LITTLE

112 573 BECKY MICHAELIAN
113 9 LEEDIX

114 820 MICHAEL THOMAS
115 526 RICHELLE HORN
116 534 KARLY KABAKJIAN
117 37 NATHAN PEARS

118 321 MELISSA SNYDER
119 544 MAITLAND KNEPPER
120 572 ARMAND MEYER

121 515 LEIGH GORDON

122 532 BROOKE KABAKJIAN
123 498 GREGORY ERB

124 451 LINDSEY BOWLIN

125 16 JORDAN GIVLER
126 39 MARC RYAN
127 14 GREGORY GETTLE

128 508 DAN GARDECKI

129 485 RON DAUGHERTY
130 336 KELLY BRYANT

131 24 ANN KEISER

132 439 PETEY BENDER

133 556 MORGAN LUTZ

134 819 MICHAEL SWEITZER
135 520 EMILY HARTE

136 858 DAKOTA DAVIS

137 895 JEREMY HETRICK
138 47 CHRISTINA WOLF

139 888 SUE EVANS

140 780 MADELEINE ROBBINS
141 879 TERRY BILLS

142 578 MINDY MILLER

143 517 REBECCA GOTTSHALL
144 496 MICHELLE ENGLAR

US Road Running

Chip
Elapsed
00:28:06

00:28:15
00:28:22
00:28:24
00:28:25
00:28:27
00:28:28
00:28:35
00:28:42
00:28:55
00:29:02
00:29:08
00:29:14
00:29:14
00:29:31
00:29:52
00:29:52
00:29:57
00:30:03
00:30:06
00:30:07
00:30:13
00:30:15
00:30:36
00:30:38
00:30:46
00:30:49
00:30:53
00:30:55
00:31:29
00:31:31
00:31:33
00:31:40
00:31:42
00:31:47
00:32:18

Pace

09:03
09:06
09:09
09:09
09:10
09:10
09:11
09:13
09:15
09:19
09:22
09:24
09:25
09:26
09:31
09:38
09:38
09:39
09:41
09:42
09:43
09:44
09:45
09:52
09:52
09:55
09:56
09:57
09:58
10:09
10:10
10:10
10:13
10:13
10:15
10:25

Gen
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Age

35
31
34
57
54
56
38
17
43
40
25
72
40
53
55
34
30
61
54
54
50
53
58
57
27
40
61
16
44
44
58
24
50
38
49
43

Division

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Finishers 277 of 277
City- St

MANCHESTER, PA
YORK, PA

YORK, PA
MECHANICSBURG
RED LION, PA
YORK, PA

YORK, PA
CONESTOGA, PA
SEVEN VALLEYS
SPRING GROVE, PA
MECHANICSBURG
YORK, PA
HARRISBURG, PA
CONESTOGA, PA
ETTERS, PA
HANOVER, PA
ENOLA, PA

YORK, PA

YORK, PA

NEW FREEDOM, PA
YORK, PA
JARRETTSVILLE
HARRISBURG, PA
GETTYSBURG, PA
CARLISLE, PA
RED LION, PA
GETTYSBURG, PA
YORK, PA
MILLERSVILLE, PA
SEVEN VALLEYS
YORK, PA
DALLASTOWN, PA
YORK, PA

YORK, PA
COLUMBIA, PA
MANCHESTER, PA

2/11/2021 6:12:29 PM



Event Name: Jacobus 5K & 1 Miler (YRRC Winter Series)
Overall Finish Chip Elapsed

Rank Bib
145 775
146 497
147 473
148 486
149 482
150 310
151 52
152 887
153 574
154 857
155 813
156 51
157 527
158 872
159 22
160 320
161 596
162 590
163 536
164 433
165 19
166 483
167 312
168 311
169 41
170 598
171 839
172 523
173 567
174 818
175 430
176 528
177 46
178 824
179 519
180 795

US Road Running

Name

BARBARA RAIFSNIDER
RYAN ENGLAR
DEIRDRE CHRONISTER
CAROLYN DAUGHERTY
SARAH CREGGER
ARTHUR MESSERSMITH
GALE CASTOR
ROBERT EHLENBECK
CHRISTINE MILHIMES
JOHN DAVIS

NICKI STIGER

ANGELA ROBITAILLE
CARLA HORN

TRACI STEELMAN
JOLENE HOWE

LONI SMITH

LUIS NAVARRO

AZRA MUJIC

SARAH KALTREIDER
REBECCA BAIR

JANET HARTMAN

HAL DARR

EDWARD MINOR
SHERI MINOR

GARY STERN

JILL NICHOLSON
MICHELLE WRIGHTSTONE
LEAH HENDERSON
GARY MCMULLEN
JEFF SUMMERS
REBECCA ARLINE
CRYSTAL HOUSER
PATTI WILLIAMS
SONJA WAHL

JEREMY GRUVER
EMILY SHIELDS

Chip
Elapsed
00:32:18

00:32:20
00:32:22
00:32:28
00:32:30
00:32:39
00:32:42
00:32:54
00:33:01
00:33:14
00:33:21
00:33:39
00:33:51
00:33:56
00:34:03
00:34:08
00:34:29
00:34:39
00:34:54
00:35:06
00:35:11
00:35:37
00:35:50
00:35:50
00:35:54
00:36:17
00:36:29
00:36:40
00:36:46
00:36:50
00:37:02
00:37:10
00:38:17
00:38:20
00:38:24
00:38:25

Pace

10:25
10:25
10:26
10:28
10:29
10:32
10:33
10:36
10:39
10:43
10:45
10:51
10:55
10:56
10:59
11:00
11:07
11:10
11:15
11:19
11:21
11:29
11:33
11:33
11:34
11:42
11:46
11:49
11:51
11:52
11:56
11:59
12:21
12:22
12:23
12:23

Gen
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Age

58
48
35
61
32
67
51
70
53
51
39
37
68
41
38
39
57
10
25
51
51
72
43
49
69
52
50
39
60
66
37
51
48
58
41
38

Division

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Finishers 277 of 277
City- St

OLEY, PA
MANCHESTER, PA
HANOVER, PA
YORK, PA

YORK SPRINGS, PA
RED LION, PA
DOVER, PA

YORK, PA

DOVER, PA

YORK, PA
STEWARTSTOWN, PA
NEW FREEDOM, PA
YORK, PA

YORK, PA

YORK, PA

NEW CUMBERLAND
SEVEN VALLEYS
SEVEN VALLEYS
ENOLA, PA

SPRING GROVE, PA
YORK, PA

YORK, PA

NEW CUMBERLAND
NEW CUMBERLAND
NARVON, PA
THOMASVILLE, PA
CAMP HILL, PA
CAMP HILL, PA
WILLOW STREET
YORK, PA
HARRISBURG, PA
CARLISLE, PA
MANCHESTER, PA
YORK, PA

DOVER, PA

YORK, PA

2/11/2021 6:12:29 PM



Event Name: Jacobus 5K & 1 Miler (YRRC Winter Series)

Overall Finish Chip Elapsed

Rank Bib Name

181 331 STACEY WILKINSON
182 308 NICOLE LEAKWAY
183 325 ELLEN STRAYER
184 26 ED KLINEDINST

185 837 MATTHEW WRIGHT
186 777 DAN REEVES

187 838 JANICE WRIGHT

188 437 CHRISTINA BEAVERSON

189 436 MARK BEAVERSON
190 4 STEPHANIE COLLINS
191 883 CHRISTINA DAVIS
192 801 TINA SIGAFOOSE
193 876 SHARON BANKERT
194 42 LAUREN STEVENS
195 551 BARB LEWIS

US Road Running

Chip
Elapsed
00:38:41
00:38:43
00:40:18
00:40:47
00:40:47
00:40:51
00:40:52
00:40:54
00:41:26
00:42:18
00:43:00
00:43:35
00:45:25
00:45:25
00:46:20

Pace

12:28
12:29
13:00
13:09
13:09
13:10
13:11
13:11
13:22
13:38
13:52
14:03
14:39
14:39
14:56

Gen
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Age

49
37
52
57
22
57
53
42
59
48
51
62
55
43
66

Division

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Finishers 277 of 277
City- St

NEW CUMBERLAND
YORK, PA

YORK, PA
WRIGHTSVILLE, PA
PYLESVILLE, MD
MECHANICSBURG
PYLESVILLE, MD
YORK, PA

YORK, PA

YORK, PA

SEVEN VALLEYS
THOMASVILLE, PA
HANOVER, PA
STEWARTSTOWN, PA
MOUNT JOY, PA

2/11/2021 6:12:29 PM



